
● Monday 20th to Thursday 23rd Jan: Teacher’s Only Week  (Friday 24th Jan - school closed)
● Monday 27th Jan: Auckland Anniversary

SYLVIA PARK 2025 DATES

TERM 1

Number of weeks  11                                Curriculum Staff only Day - Monday 31st March 

Term start and end dates Term starts: Tuesday 28th January (106 half days)
Term ends: Friday 11th April

Public holidays Waitangi Day - Thursday 6th February

School holidays Saturday 12 April - Sunday 27 April (includes)

● Good Friday 18 April

● Easter Monday 21 April

● Easter Tuesday 22 April (a school holiday)

● Anzac Day – Friday 25 April

TERM 2

Number of weeks  9                                    Staff only Day - Friday 30 May 

Term start and end dates Monday 28 April to Friday 27 June (84 half-days) 

Public holidays King’s Birthday – Monday 2 June, 
Matariki – Friday 20 June

School holidays Saturday 28 June - Sunday 13 July

TERM 3

Number of weeks 10                                   Curriculum Staff only Day - Monday 11th August 

Term start and end dates Monday 14 July to Friday 19 September (100 half-days) 

Public holidays None

School holidays Saturday 20 September to Sunday 5 October

TERM 4

Number of weeks 10                                           Staff only Day - Monday 10 November 

Term start and end dates Monday 6 October to Friday 12 December (96 half days)

Public holidays Labour Day – Monday 27 October

● 386 half days in 2025
● Ministry of Education allow for two Staff Only Days and two Curriculum Staff Only Days in 2025


